George Warren Fuller Award qualifications

Purpose of this Award: George Warren Fuller Awards are presented annually by the American Water Works Association to the sections' respective selected members for their distinguished service to the water supply field in commemoration of the sound engineering skill . . . the brilliant diplomatic talent . . . and the constructive leadership which characterized the life of George Warren Fuller.

The Award: A George Warren Fuller Award Plaque and pin.

Frequency of the Award: Annually

Eligibility for the Award: To qualify for the award the person must be an Individual Member or a duly appointed representative of an organization member of the American Water Works Association. In the case of a posthumous award, the recipient must have been an AWWA member at the time of his/her death. Each section may make annual Fuller Award presentations equal to its number of Directors on the Association Board of Directors.

Entry Requirements: Submission of a completed form by any section member to PA-AWWA Past Chair Jim DeWolfe at: <u>jdwolfe@hazenandsawyer.com</u>

Nomination Procedure: Any section member may nominate an individual by submitting the completed entry form. A "citation" or statement of the basis upon which the recommendation is made must be included. Citations should in general contain 40 words or less and be appropriate for introduction of the awardee at the section award ceremony and the Fuller Society Breakfast held during the AWWA annual conference. Editorial adjustments in citations may be made as deemed necessary.

Nomination and Submission Deadline: Nominations shall be submitted to the PA Section by February 3, 2023.